

Sr. No. 222

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR & LADAKH AT
JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 952/2020
CM No. 2360/2020

Tara Chand and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. S.C Mansotra, Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K andRespondent(s)
others

Through:-

**CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners to take steps for effecting
service upon the respondents.

List on 20.10.2021.

Meanwhile, response be filed.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
11.08.2021
Tarun