

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No.952/2020
CM No.2360/2020

Tara Chand and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Parshant Jijyal, Advocate vice
Mr. S.C. Mansotra, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. S.S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE**

ORDER
01.07.2022

Response be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 04.08.2022.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
01.07.2022
Pawan Angotra