

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 952/2020
CM No. 2360/2020

Tara Chand and ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. S.C Mansotra, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
18.11.2022

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

List on 29.11.2022.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
18.11.2022
Tarun