

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 952/2020

Tara Chand and Ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. S. C. Mansotra, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
19.07.2024

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 06.09.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu:
19.07.2024
Neha-1